SOLAR PUMP
AC Solar Stainless Steel Submersible Bore well Pumps
LSZ SERIES
LSZ AC Solar Stainless Steel Submersible Bore well Pumps
Introduction Features & Benefits
Application Operating Conditions
Minimum Cost of Ownership
Type Keys
A005 = 0.5 hp (0.37 kW) AC
A007 = 0.75 hp (0.55 kW) AC
A010 = 1.0 hp (0.75 kW) AC
A015 = 1.5 hp (1.10 kW) AC
A020 = 2.0 hp (1.50 kW) AC
A030 = 3.0 hp (2.20 kW) AC
A050 = 5.0 hp (3.70 kW) AC
A075 = 7.5 hp (5.50 kW) AC
A100 = 10 hp (7.50 kW) AC
A125 = 12.5 hp (9.325 kW) AC
A150 = 15 hp (11.0 kW) AC
A175 = 17.5 hp (33.0 kW) AC
A200 = 20 hp (15.0 kW) AC
A250 = 25.0 hp (18.65 kW) AC
A300 = 30.0 hp (22.38 kW) AC
A350 = 35.0 hp (26.11 kW) AC
A400 = 40.0 hp (30.0 kW) AC
A500 = 50.0 hp (37.3 kW) AC
01 = W1A
02 = W2A
03 = W3A
05 = W5A
08 = W8A
14 = W14A
10 = W10
15 = W15
17 = W17
30 = W30
46 = W46
60 = W60
77 = W77
95 = W95
125 = W125
160 = W160
215 = W215
0.7k = 700 Watt solar panel
1k    = 1000 Watt solar panel
1.2k = 1200 Watt solar panel
1.6k = 1620 Watt solar panel
1.8k = 1800 Watt solar panel
3k    = 3000 Watt solar panel
4.8k = 4800 Watt solar panel
7k    = 7000 Watt solar panel
9k    = 9000 Watt solar panel
12k  = 12000 Watt solar panel
14k  = 14200 Watt solar panel
17k  = 17000 Watt solar panel
19k  = 19000 Watt solar panel
24k  = 24000 Watt solar panel
28k  = 28000 Watt solar panel
34k  = 34000 Watt solar panel
38k  = 38000 Watt solar panel
48k  = 48000 Watt solar panel
LSZ = Solar stainless steel
           submersible bore
           well pump series
Range of Performance
3: 1600 m /day
: 531 metres.
: 0.5 hp to 50 hp (0.37 kW to 37 kW)
Technical Data
LSZ AC Solar Stainless Steel Submersible Bore well Pumps
Sr.
No.